SUMMER MUSIC SERIES 2024

JENKINTOWN RECREATION BOARD

Town Square Tuesdays from 6-8 PM (weather permitting)

5/21 JHS Jazz Band

5/28 Alfie-Jackson Duo

6/4 Jenkintown Sunset Run
6/11 The Stinks

6/18 Stanton Family Singers

6/25 Acoustic Keys

7/2 Devil’'s Pool

7/9 Tropical Disease

7/16 Opener: Run with the Hunted
Main: Pryle

7/23 Opener: Brenna Callahan
Main: Celia Dee

7/30

8/6

8/13

8/20

8/27

9/3

9/10

9/17

9/24

Electric Mojo

King’s Corner Karaoke

Front Porch Revival

Jtown MusicTheatre’s
Bright Stars
Analog Groove

Staff Infection

Mas Tequilas Orchestra

Flaco’'s Dance Company

Jtown 150 Music & Dance
Through the Decades



