SUMMER MUSIC SERIES 2024

JENKINTOWN RECREATION BOARD

Town Square Tuesdays from 6-8 PM (weather permitting)

5/21	JHS Jazz Band	7/30	Electric Mojo
5/28	Alfie-Jackson Duo	8/6	King's Corner Karaoke
6/4	Jenkintown Sunset Run	8/13	Front Porch Revival
6/11	The Stinks	8/20	Jtown MusicTheatre's
6/18	Stanton Family Singers	8/27	Bright Stars Analog Groove
6/25	Acoustic Keys	9/3	Staff Infection
7/2	Devil's Pool	9/10	Mas Tequilas Orchestra
7/9	Tropical Disease	9/17	Flaco's Dance Company
7/16 O	pener: Run with the Hunted Main: Pryle	9/24	Jtown 150 Music & Dance Through the Decades
7/23	Opener: Brenna Callahan		

Main: Celia Dee